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MATILDA MAE KANNIKOSKI

CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

LAURI KEVEN KANNIKOSKI

AEW HOLDINGS PTY LTD
<AEW CAPITAL A/C>

UBS NOMINEES PTY LTD

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES
(AUSTRALIA) LIMITED

BHAGWAN MARINE LIMITED
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J P MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA

PTY LIMITED

GURU PTY LTD
<KANNIKOSKI FAMILY A/C>

JONATHAN PARSLOW

BNP PARIBAS NOMINEES PTY LTD
<AGENCY LENDING A/C>

MERRILL LYNCH (AUSTRALIA)
NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

OFFSHORE PLANT HIRE PTY LTD
<THE DMG FAMILY A/C>

BNP PARIBAS NOMINEES PTY LTD
<HUB24 CUSTODIAL SERV LTD>

RURAL CONTRACTORS PTY LTD

WARBONT NOMINEES PTY LTD
<UNPAID ENTREPOT A/C>
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Current
Balance

73,635,669
29,963,120
27,042,947

23,392,021

21,031,749

16,590,292
12,009,237
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3,174,603
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Current % Issued
Rank Investor Balance Capital
16 ZERO NOMINEES PTY LTD 1,581,118 57%
<5060066 A/C>
17 HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES 1,428,573 .52%
(AUSTRALIA) LIMITED - A/C 2
18 CURIOUS COMMODITIES PTY LTD 793,651 29%
<CURIOUS COMMODITIES TRAD A/C>
18 MR ANDREW MCKENZIE + 793,651 .29%
MRS CATHERINE MCKENZIE
<A W MCKENZIE SUPER FUND A/C>
19 EGMONT PTY LTD 778,968 .28%
<CRAIG CARTER SUPER FUND A/C>
20 IAS MARINE PTY LTD 764,524 .28%

Investors
TOTAL IN THIS REPORT: 242,387,066 21 88.08%
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS: 32,813,172 537 11.92%
GRAND TOTAL: 275,200,238 558 100.00%
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